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District # 13 Boys XX Girls Combined  Heldat _Lou. Collegiate Dates 10/11-10/14
Part A | REVENUE ITEMS Price(s) Receipts Totals

Tickets

TOTAL REVENUE (1) 5
EXPENSEITEMS :
Tourn Director
Miscellaneous: Security
Officials

Photo

Printing

Program Sales

Team Reimbursement
Trophies

Workers

TOTAL EXPENSES (2)
[PartC_] Net Profit (Part A (1) minus PartB (2) total)

.

[Parte |

LIST BELOW INDIVIDUAL AMOUNTS FOR DISTRICT TOURNAMENT NET PROFITS FROM PART E
ABOVE, NOTENCLUDING TRAVEL EXPENSES

Atherton

Louisville Collegiate 117.50
Trinity 117.50
Waggener 117.50

PAID ATTENDANCE BY SESSIONS (Tickets Sold, NOT money received)

1 96
2 108
3 159
4
5
6
7

363

** NOTE ** I[F ANY OTHER PLAN FOR THE DIVISION OF TOURNAMENT RECEIPTS IS USED, A
MAJORITY VOTE OF THE PARTICIPATING SCHOOLS MUST BE OBTAINED, DOCUMENTED, AND

_ g SENT TO THE KHSAys
Tl foes _fnutalle Glogpelt_sir 79238

MANAGER SCHOOL «/ DAYTIME PHONE




